547www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 08/2019
Linear measuring technology
Measuring length max. 6 m
Traverse speed max. 3 m/sDraw-wire encoder C105
Draw-wire mechanics
with encoder
The draw-wire encoder C105 can be combined with all encoders
having a size 58 synchro flange and 6 mm shaft.

Recommended standard variants (with incremental, absolute encoder)
Other variants (with absolute encoder)
Order code with encoder
(incremental, absolute)
a 		 Measuring range
106 	 = 6000 mm
2A1	 = 2800 mm
b 	 	 Encoder used
2Z 	 = Sendix 5000, incremental
	M3	=	Sendix M5863, absolute
	F3 	 = Sendix F5863, absolute
	63 	 = Sendix 5863, absolute
	M8	=	Sendix M5868, absolute
	F8 	 = Sendix F5868 absolute
68 	 = Sendix 5868, absolute
c 		 Output circuit
 		 	 depends on the encoder used
d 		 Type of connection
 		 	 depends on the encoder used
e 		 Resolution / Protocol / Options
 		 	 depends on the encoder used
Standard resolutions for draw-wire with absolute encoder Sendix M5863
(12 bit ST) or M5868 (12 bit ST, programmable via bus)
Drum circumference [mm] 200
Pulses / revolution [ppr] 4096
Pulses / mm 20.5
Resolution [mm] 0.05
Standard resolutions for draw-wire with incremental encoder
Drum circumference [mm] 200 200 200
Pulses / revolution [ppr] 200 2000 4000
Pulses / mm 1 10 20
Resolution [mm] 1 0.1 0.05
D8.1
Type
. XXXX.XXXXX
ba
XX
c d e
548 www.kuebler.com
max.6 0,24
0,98
0,79
 M
6
2,4
6
0,09
12 0,47
20
25
4,
7
0,
19
 L
max.6 0,24
0,98
0,79
 M
6
2,4
6
0,09
12 0,47
20
25